allard

Support for better life!

Vission™ Wrist Strapped

éll

Our Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6" provides firm and comfortable support. It is

anatomically contoured to hold the wrist in a functional position to promote healing.

Recommended Range Of Application
Mild wrist sprains and strains; Tendonitis; Carpal Tunnel Syndrome; Overuse injuries;

Tenosynovitis.

Measurements
Measurement: Wrist circumference.

Item No.

300120R
300130R
300140R
300150R
300160R
300120L
300130L
300140L
300150L
300160L

Product Description

Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in
Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large

X-Large

Measurement
5in - 5.75in
5.75in - 6.25in
6.25in - 6.75in
6.75in - 7.75in
Over 7.75in
5in - 5.75in
5.75in - 6.25in
6.25in - 6.75in
6.75in - 7.75in
Over 7.75in

VISSION™

L/R

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

Allard USA Inc. | www.allardusa.com | info@allardusa.com



