

# Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6"

VISSION™



Our Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6" provides firm and comfortable support. It is anatomically contoured to hold the wrist in a functional position to promote healing.

## Recommended Range Of Application

Mild wrist sprains and strains; Tendonitis; Carpal Tunnel Syndrome; Overuse injuries; Tenosynovitis.

## Measurements

Measurement: Wrist circumference.

Item No.	Product Description	Size	Measurement	L/R
300120R	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	X-Small	5in - 5.75in	Right
300130R	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	Small	5.75in - 6.25in	Right
300140R	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	Medium	6.25in - 6.75in	Right
300150R	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	Large	6.75in - 7.75in	Right
300160R	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	X-Large	Over 7.75in	Right
300120L	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	X-Small	5in - 5.75in	Left
300130L	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	Small	5.75in - 6.25in	Left
300140L	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	Medium	6.25in - 6.75in	Left
300150L	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	Large	6.75in - 7.75in	Left
300160L	Vission™ Wrist Strapped 6in	X-Large	Over 7.75in	Left